KVM over IP
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
IP Engine Per Server
High performance Digital KVM
over IP for Remote computer

ADDERLink ipeps
AL-IPEPS;  AL-IPEPS-DA
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALD-IPEPS-XX:  ADDERLink Digital ipeps
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe
AUS  = Australia
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
PSU-1GUARD:  Adder ePower Switch 1 Guard UK/EURO
WHATS IN THE BOX
VSC22: 1 x 3m 3.5mm jack audio cable
VSC24: 2 x 2m USB A to B cable
VSC45: 1 x 6P6C Plug to 9W Male D type 0.5m Serial cable
VSCD1: 1 x 2m Single link DV1 cable
PSU-IEC-5VDC-2.5A: 1 x 100/240V 50/60Hz input - 5V 12.5W
O/P PSU
X-RMK-Fascia: Fascia plate for mounting in X-series rack
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Video resolutions
Supports standard PC or Mac video
modes up to resolutions of 1920x1200
with scalable viewer
OS compatibility
All known software and operating systems
including Windows (all), DOS, Linux, Unix,
BSD, Sun OS, Solaris, Mac OS, NetWare,
etc.
Physical connections
Video: DVI Single link
USB 2.0 Type B connectors
Ethernet: RJ45 10/100 auto sensing
RS232: 6p6c connector
Physical design
Compact case, robust metal construction.
120mm/4.72” (w), 27mm/1.06” (h),
75mm/2.95” (d), 0.34kg/0.76lbs.
Power supply
Interface powered via two USB cables
Externally powered from 100-240VAC,
47/63Hz- 5v - 2.5Amp
Operating temperature
0ºC to 40ºC / 32ºF to 104ºF
Approvals
CE, FCC
ADDERLink Digital ipeps
High performance Digital KVM over IP for Remote computer management
ABOUT ADDER
Adder is a leading developer and thought
leader in connectivity solutions. Adder’s